## LITTLE LEARNERS PROGRAM FEE SCHEDULE 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

	The School Year Registration Fee is \$50 per student and is required for all programs.					
S	Mornings Only (AM)	\$150 Monthly		Tuition Due Dates		
Program Monthly Tuition	Afternoons Only (PM)	\$365 Monthly		August 2025	8/12/25	
	Mornings & Afternoons (AM & PM)	\$385 Monthly		September 2025	9/2/25	
	FBISD Employee (AM & PM)	\$360 Monthly		October 2025	10/1/25	
	*August Mornings Only	\$115 August		November 2025	11/3/25	
	*August Afternoons Only	\$280 August		December 2025	12/1/25	
	*August Mornings & Afternoons	\$295 August		January 2026	1/8/26	
	*August FBISD Employee (AM & PM)	\$270 August		February 2026	2/2/26	
e Learners	*December Mornings Only	\$135 December		March 2026	3/2/26	
	*December Afternoons Only	\$325 December		April 2026	4/1/26	
	*December Mornings & Afternoons Only	\$340 December		May 2026	5/1/26	
Litt	*December FBISD Employee (AM & PM)	\$315 December				

\*Tuition is divided into 10 monthly payments, with reduced amounts in August and December.

ice	Current Little Learner Students	\$50 per day/child			
erv ays	Not Currently Enrolled in Little Learners	\$50 per day/child, plus \$50 Reg Fee			
Full Service Days	FBISD Employees	\$40 per day/child (plus \$50 Reg Fee if not already paid during current SY)			
<u>e</u>	6:30 – 6:45 pm	\$15/child (\$30/child after two incidents)			
Late Pick-Up	6:46 – 7:00 pm	\$30/child (\$60/child after two incidents)			
Ā	After 7:00 pm	\$50/child (May result in dismissal from program)			
Late Tuition	Late fees of \$10 per day will be assessed on all outstanding balances, including tuition and/or fees. Late fees are waived if payment is made online within the first three days following the tuition due date. Failure to submit payment by the fifth day may result in dismissal.				

Financial Assistance is available.

All tuition and fees are per child and non-refundable. Open to FBISD Pre-K students only.

